SIRIUS 3SE5
Position Switches
Modular design for all applications
Introduction:
Accurate and dependable:
SIRIUS detecting devices stand guard
There is a lot of information in the field. To capture the data

switch versions.
Modular selection
Order example
Position switch according to EN 50 047;
Molded-plastic enclosure;
Contacts 1 NO / 1 NC slow-action contact; Angular roller lever
Order example
Position switch according to EN 50 047;
Molded-plastic enclosure;
Contacts 1 NO / 1 NC slow-action contact; Twist lever
To be ordered separately: To be ordered separately:
+ + +
Actuator head:
3SE5000-0AF10 + Basic switch:
3SE5232-0BC05
Twist lever:
3SE5000-0AA21 + Actuator head:
3SE5000-0AK00 + Basic switch:
3SE5232-0BC05
Accessories
Contacts
Contact blocks
for all widths
Safety switch
Positive opening in acc.
with IEC 60947-5-1
Installation in empty enclosure
Switching points acc. to ... EN 50 047
Mounting according to ... EN 50 047
Installation in basic switch
EN ... for switching points and mounting depending on basic switch
Degree of protection 2 IP10
3 IP10
Order number of basic switch with
snap-action contacts1)
1 NO / 1 NC 3SE5000-0YA00
1 NO / 2 NC 3SE5000-0LA00
Order number of basic switch with
slow-action contacts2)
1 NO / 1 NC 3SE5000-0BA00
1 NO / 2 NC 3SE5000-0KA00
31 mm plastic
Plain plunger
Roller lever
77 mm
plastic
Twist lever
(Fixed
length)
Part turn
actuator
143 mm
plastic
Twist lever
(Adjustable
length)
143 mm
stainless
steel
Fork
lever243 mm
plastic
Rod
actuators:
Aluminium,
Spring, PlasticAngular roller
Rounded plunger Roller plunger
50 mm plastic 31 mm metal 40 mm metal 56 mm metal
Applications:
Limit switches are used to detect (end) positions of moving